	权责清单权项统计表

	  填报单位（盖章)：海口市民政局
	填报日期：2021年7 月20日

	权力清单

	序号
	行政许可
	行政处罚
	行政强制
	行政征收
	行政给付
	行政检查
	行政确认
	行政奖励
	行政裁决
	其它权力
	   总计（大项）

	1
	大项：3       小项：8
	大项：15       小项：0
	大项：2       小项：0
	
	大项：2       小项：0
	大项：3       小项：0
	大项：4       小项：0
	大项：2       小项：0
	
	大项：8       小项：0
	39

	 责任清单

	序号
	部门职责
	职责边界表
	事中事后监管制度



	公共服务事项
	总计

	1
	16
	12
	13
	6
	47

	
	
	
	
	
	


联系人：王维君                                     联系电话：18889759577                             邮箱：664208767@qq.com
